
Main Course

Margarita Pizza (V)

Charcuterie
Salami, Spicy chorizo, Prosciutto & Red chilli on
a rich tomato base with melted mozzarella 

Caprino (V)
Roasry goats cheese, Caramelised red onion &
Baby leaf spinach on a rich tomato base

Pizza Menu

Allergens 
GF-Gluten Free GFA-Gluten Free Adaptable PB-Plant Based V-Vegetarian PBA - Plant Based Adaptable 

S l i f i & b

Please make your server aware of any allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.

Classic Pepperoni 
Pepperoni on a base of perfectly melted
mozzarella and a rich tomato base

Side Orders
Triple cooked chunky chips (V) (GF) 
Add mature cheddar cheese £2.00
Beer battered onion rings
New potatoes, Chive butter (GF) 
House salad (PB) (GF) 
Buttered seasonal greens (PBA) (GF) 
Braised red cabbage (GF) (PB) 

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

Perfectly melted mozzarella cheese on a rich tomato
base

£12.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

Any 2 for £25.00


