

Main Course	Any 2 for £25.00
Margarita Pizza (V) Perfectly melted mozzarella cheese on base	£12.95 a rich tomato
Charcuterie Salami, Spicy chorizo, Prosciutto & Rea rich tomato base with melted mozzai	
Caprino (V) Roasry goats cheese, Caramelised red Baby leaf spinach on a rich tomato ba	
Classic Pepperoni Pepperoni on a base of perfectly melte mozzarella and a rich tomato base	£13.95 d
Side Orders	
Triple cooked chunky chips (V) (GF) Add mature cheddar cheese £2.00	£4.00
Beer battered onion rings	£4.00
New potatoes, Chive butter (GF)	£4.00
House salad (PB) (GF)	£4.00
Buttered seasonal greens (PBA) (GF)	£4.50
Braised red cabbage (GF) (PB)	£4.00

Please make your server aware of any allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.